Dato :
Kart :
Lgyper :
Deltakere:
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17.10.2013
Visnes
2.82 km

35

D18-41
Anita Nicolaysen

D42-54

Ingrid Lindaas
Anita Saelevik
Birgitte Torbjgrnsen

D55+
Olga Vag
Valborg Harkmark Lie

D-kort
Torunn Vag

D60-kort
Torunn Eikeland

H18-41
Ingen

H42-54

Jon Magne Svendsbge
John Arvid Djupesland
Kjetil Fiska

Mikal Liknes

Lars Vestvik

Per B. Myhre

Tor Storesund

Per Helge Knutsen

H55-64

Ivar Kvale

Erling Haavik
Steinar Lundberg
Magnar Seetre
Wigard Nilsen

John Arne Bauge
Lars Kristian Gjerde

H65+

Arne Stakkestad
Sigved Gramstad
Roald Tellnes
Fredrik Bjgrnberg
Lars Petter Knutsen

H-kort
Ingen

H60-kort

Karl Johan Rad
Sverre Lervik
Jakob Fosen

Tor Roar Pedersen
Erik Wee

Einar Saebg

Laypelegger :
Lgypelegger :

Fellesstart

Karmsund BIL

Sjukehuset BIL
Aibel BIL
Politiet BIL

Sjukehuset BIL
Sjukehuset BIL

Sjukehuset BIL

Sjukehuset BIL

Statoil BIL

Haugaland kraft BIL
Thune Biltransport BIL
COWI BIL

Veidekke BIL

Aibel BIL

Marine Aluminium BIL
Kopervik IL

Hydro BIL
Haugaland kraft BIL
Hydro BIL

COWI BIL
Sjukehuset BIL
Haugesunds Avis BIL
Telesport BIL

Jostein Myge BIL
Sjukehuset BIL
Telesport BIL
Karmgy Winch BIL
ConocoPhillips BIL

Marine Aluminium BIL
Koperviklaererne BIL
Hydro BIL

Gassco BIL

Sjukehuset BIL
Haugesund kommune BIL

Tid

00:42:

00:27:
00:39:

00:38:
00:43:

00:34:

00:20:
00:21:
00:25:
00:26:
00:27:
00:32:
:58
00:43:

00:26:
00:26:
00:27:
00:29:
00:30:

00:26:
00:31:

00:36:
00:41:

00:34:
00:49:
00:49:
00:55:
01:03:
00:49:

John Arne Bauge
Lars Kristian Gjerde

24

27
24

19
21

24

50
54
22
18
38
12

09
34
07
26
57

32
00

40
20

07
10
35
05
00
36

L = Lgypelegger
D = Disk

B = Brutt

R =

Poeng

1000 C

1000 A
761 B

1000 B
900 B

1000
979
910
891
864
773
738
551

N>N0O>>>>W

1000
992
981
935
904

1000

L 1000

NnOrrw

—

1000 A
Man. 911

798 A
704 C

1000
699
691
581

NOW>>wm>

Rekrutteringsbonus
Strekktider

01:

01:
01:

01

08:

00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
01:

39

20
26

:38
01:

58

44

56
59
02
05
16
16
29

10
15
12
04
23

14

39
35

31
42
48
54
13
57

03:53

03:19
03:30

03:38
04:15

13:39

02:19
02:29
02:50
02:42
03:14
03:19
03:23

02:55
03:08
03:07
03:09
03:30

03:09

03:33
04:18

03:42
04:25
04:27
04:42
08:10
06:59

03:36

02:03
02:16

02:57
03:07

07:50

02:11
01:43
01:59
02:00
02:04
02:25
02:34

02:22
02:11
01:59
02:34
02:28

02:03

03:20
03:42

03:21
03:51
07:30
04:19
03:51
04:32

02:15

01:04
01:31

02:39
06:03

04:11

01:43
01:05
01:05
01:13
01:08
01:10
01:09

02:05
01:07
01:10
01:11
01:10

01:08

01:48
01:11

01:44
03:09
03:43
02:22
07:58
22:40

03:22

02:10
02:58

01:45
02:31

01:18
01:52
02:03
02:02
02:09
02:56
02:25

01:41
02:08
02:22
02:24
02:43

02:15

03:13
03:08

02:49
03:27
02:53
03:31
04:05
05:19

03:08

02:00
02:30

04:06
03:13

01:46
01:39
02:01
02:43
02:09
05:48
02:22

03:11
02:09
01:59
02:12
02:11

02:03

03:15
02:51

03:14
04:25
03:11
03:23
08:09

01:

02:
04:

01:
01:

00:
01:
02:
02:
02:
01:
04:

00:
02:
02:
03:
01:

02:

02:
01:

02:
01:
03:
08:
01:

39

17
03

32
56

42
38
08
09
14
17
20

54
09
08
01
22

11

28
24

54
57
19
08
54

03:01

01:58
02:22

02:56
03:26

01:34
01:25
01:27
01:43
01:51
02:11
01:51

02:16
01:38
01:48
02:31
02:15

01:48

02:19
03:26

02:08
05:33
03:08
04:41
08:30

02:

02:
06:

05:
03:

19:

01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:

01:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

03:
05:

02:
03:
04:
04:

50

28
30

14
18

28

36
07
13
43
25
15
22

58
39
35
12
27

33

13
46

51
56
12
10

07:55

01:03
01:16

02:40
03:03

01:31
00:51
00:59
01:06
01:03
02:18
01:06

01:03
01:13
01:00
02:10
05:00

01:04

01:30
02:36

01:21
02:46
01:45
03:28

02:28

02:20
04:24

03:26
02:53

01:38
02:07
02:26
02:27
02:36
01:51
02:46

02:06
02:22
02:44
01:48
01:41

02:21

04:01
04:19

02:53
05:50
05:09
04:31

02:50

02:25
03:02

02:23
04:17

01:31
01:47
02:21
02:01
02:14
02:26
03:25

01:56
01:55
02:02
02:19
02:05

01:58

03:01
02:50

02:31
03:41
03:23
03:30

02:36

02:10
02:32

02:20
02:23

01:26
01:36
02:02
01:42
02:19
02:10
02:39

01:49
01:56
02:15
02:04
02:01

01:57

02:24
03:05

02:08
03:19
03:40
05:06

01:12

00:50
01:04

01:05
00:58

13:50

00:43
00:44
00:46
00:47
00:41

00:48

00:56
01:09

01:00
01:09
01:27
01:20
18:10
08:09



